*Note: "●"stands for Stand Strokes in stock; "○" stands for optional strokes on request.
Features:
‧Precision rolled endcaps, leak-proof construction.
‧Low breakaway friction, high speed actuation.
‧Magnetic piston for reed switch sensing optional.
‧Strong non-corrosion barrel.
‧End of stroke cushioned by polyurethane rings.
Specification:
Action Double acting with magnetic piston
Bore ø20, ø25, ø 32, ø40
Operating fluid Compressed air
Operating pressure 0.7Mpa(7kgf/cm2)
Proof pressure 1.05Mpa(10kgf/cm 2)
Piston speed range 50~700 mm/sec
Temperature range -10oC~+-70 oC
Cushion Bumper
Lubrication Not required or use ISO VG32
How to Order:
Series
AC Standard type
ACP Short type
Bore
ø20
ø25
ø32
ø40
x
Stroke
25~300mm
Mounting type
LB Bracket
FA/FB Flange
SDB Rear hinge
Reed switch
MT-22:
DC/AC 4~220V
Switch quantity
1 : 1 PC
2 : 2 PCS
Standard Stroke:
Type \ Stroke 25 50 75 100 125 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500
ø20 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ○ ○
ø25 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ○ ○ ○
ø32 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ○ ○ ○
ø40 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ○ ○ ○ ○